
Student Resources

• Learning  Center  (http://www.aum.edu/academics/warhawk-academic-success-center/learning-center-isl)
• Counseling  Center  (http://www.aum.edu/campus-life/student-affairs/departments/counseling-services)
• Warhawk Academic Success Center (http://www.aum.edu/academics/warhawk-academic-success-center)
• Student Health Services (http://www.nursing.aum.edu/student-health-services)
• Office  of  Accountability  (http://www.aum.edu/campus-life/student-affairs/departments/office-of-accountability)
• Office  of  Advocacy  (http://www.aum.edu/campus-life/student-affairs/departments/office-of-advocacy)
• Academic  Calendar  (http://www.aum.edu/academics/academic-calendar)
• Undergraduate Catalog (http://www.aum.edu/academics/catalogs)
• Career  Development  Center  (http://www.aum.edu/CDC)
• Registrar’s  Office  (http://www.aum.edu/academics/registrars-office)
• Financial  Aid  (http://www.aum.edu/admissions/financial-affairs/financial-aid)
• Student  Accounts  (http://www.aum.edu/admissions/financial-affairs/cashier-office)
• Housing   (http://www.aum.edu/campus-life/housing-residence-life)
• Admissions  (http://www.aum.edu/admissions)
• ITS  Help  Desk  (http://www.aum.edu/about-aum/information-technology-services/help-desk)
• People Finder (http://www.aum.edu/peoplefinder)

Disability Services

Located on the first floor of the Taylor Center in room 147, just north of the Taylor Computer Lab, the Center for 
Disability Services (CDS) provides academic support services to students with disabilities. Services include:
• Test proctoring
• Interpreting
• Captioning  [CART]
• Note taking
• Assistive  technology
• Electronic text (E-text)
• Braille & other alternative formats
• Accommodations designed to meet the specific needs of each individual

Students with documented disabilities should register with CDS prior to the beginning of each semester of 
enrollment at AUM. Disability Services also provides training and technical assistance regarding disabilities, 
accommodations, accessibility, or other services for individuals with disabilities. In addition, the Center for  
Disability Services acts as the campus’ monitoring agency for compliance with the Americans with Disabilities 
Act of 1990 and the ADA Amendments Act of 2008.


